QUEENSLAND
——

QUEENSLAND WOMEN'S AMATUER

FOOTBALL ASSOCIATIONS (QWAFA)

2016 FINALFIXTURE

Website: www.aflq.com.au

Phone: (07) 3033 5400

ROUND 1
Home

Moreton Bay
Maroochydore
University of QLD
Yeronga

Bond Uni
Coolangatta

BYE: Aspley

ROUND 3
Home

Pine Rivers
Burleigh

Bond Uni
Broadbeach
University of QLD
Zillmere

BYE: Jindalee

ROUND 5
Home

Aspley
Broadbeach
University of QLD
Maroochydore
Bond Uni

Away
Broadbeach
Jindalee
Kedron
Pine Rivers
Zillmere
Burleigh

Away

Kedron
Aspley
Coolangatta
Maroochydore
Yeronga
Moreton Bay

Away
Zillmere
Yeronga
Jindalee
Moreton Bay
Burleigh

BYE: Coolangatta, Kedron, Pine Rivers

ROUND 7
Home

Pine Rivers
Jindalee
University of QLD
Kedron
Coolangatta

Away

Bond University
Yeronga
Burleigh
Maroochydore
Aspley

BYE: Broadbeach, Moreton Bay, Zillmere

ROUND 10
Home
Moreton Bay
Kedron
Maroochydore
Bond University
Coolangatta

WASHOUT ROUND - 18th and 19th June

Away

Burleigh

Pine Rivers
Zillmere
Broadbeach
University of QLD

BYE: Aspley, Jindalee, Yeronga

ROUND 12
Home

Pine Rivers
Yeronga

Bond University
Aspley
Broadbeach
University of QLD

BYE: Maroochydore

ROUND 14
Home

Kedron
Burleigh
Yeronga

Bond University
Broadbeach
Moreton Bay

BYE: Coolangatta

ROUND 16
Home
Maroochydore
Broadbeach
Kedron
Moreton Bay
Jindalee

Away
Coolangatta
Burleigh
Moreton Bay
Kedron
Jindalee
Zillmere

Away

Zillmere

Jindalee

Aspley

University of QLD
Pine Rivers
Maroochydore

Away
Coolangatta
Aspley

Bond University
Yeronga

Pine Rivers

BYE: Burleigh, University of QLD, Zillmere

Date

23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr

Date

7-May
7-May
7-May
7-May
7-May
7-May

Date

21-May
21-May
21-May
21-May
21-May

Date
4-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun
4-Jun

Date
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul
2-Jul

Date

16-Jul
16-Jul
16-Jul
16-Jul
16-Jul
16-Jul

Date

29-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul

Date

13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug

ROUND 2
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
2:00pm Moreton Bay Maroochydore University of QLD 30-Apr  11:00am Maroochydore
2:00pm Maroochydore Kedron Coolangatta 30-Apr  1:00pm Brendale
3:00pm University of QLD Aspley Pine Rivers 30-Apr  3:00pm Brendale
3:00pm Yeronga Jindalee Broadbeach 30-Apr  2:00pm Jindalee
4:45pm Bond University Zillmere Burleigh 30-Apr  2:00pm Zillmere
6.45pm Coolangatta
BYE: Bond Uni, Moreton Bay, Yeronga
ROUND 4
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
9:30am Pine Rivers Jindalee Kedron 13-May 8:00pm Jindalee
4:45pm Burleigh Aspley Moreton Bay 14-May 12:00pm Brendale
4:45pm Bond University Maroochydore Bond University 14-May 2:00pm Brendale
4:45pm Broadbeach Burleigh Broadbeach 14-May 2:00pm Burleigh
6.45pm University of QLD Zillmere Pine Rivers 14-May 3:00pm Zillmere
6:45pm Zillmere Coolangatta Yeronga 14-May 6.45pm Coolangatta
BYE: University of QLD
ROUND 6 INDIGENOUS ROUND
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
4:45pm Aspley Zillmere Broadbeach 28-May 12:00pm Zillmere
4:45pm Broadbeach Moreton Bay Coolangatta 28-May 2:00pm Moreton Bay
4:45pm University of QLD Aspley Jindalee 28-May 3:00pm Aspley
4:45pm Maroochydore Yeronga Bond University 28-May 3:00pm Yeronga
4:45pm Bond Uni Burleigh Kedron 28-May 4:45pm Burleigh
University of QLD Pine Rivers 28-May 6.45pm University of QLD
BYE: Maroochydore
ROUND 8
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
9:30am Pine Rivers Zillmere Kedron 10-Jun 8:00pm Zillmere
1:00pm Jindalee Jindalee Bond University 11-Jun 2:00pm Jindalee
3:00pm University of QLD Maroochydore Pine Rivers 11-Jun 4:45pm Maroochydore
4:45pm Kedron Moreton Bay Aspley 11-Jun 4:45pm Moreton Bay
6.45pm Coolangatta Broadbeach University of QLD 11-Jun 4:45pm Broadbeach
Yeronga Coolangatta 11-Jun 6.45pm Yeronga
BYE: Burleigh
ROUND 9
Home Away Date Time Venue
Zillmere Jindalee 24-Jun  8:00pm Zillmere
Pine Rivers Burleigh 25-Jun  9:30am Pine Rivers
Yeronga University of QLD 25-Jun  2.30pm Yeronga
Aspley Maroochydore 25-Jun  4:45pm Aspley
Moreton Bay Kedron 25-Jun  4:45pm Moreton Bay
Coolangatta Broadbeach 25-Jun  6:45pm Coolangatta
BYE: Bond Uni
ROUND 11 MULTICULTURAL ROUND
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
2:00pm Moreton Bay Jindalee University of QLD 8-Jul 8:00pm Jindalee
4:45pm Kedron Pine Rivers Moreton Bay 9-Jul 9:30am Pine Rivers
4:45pm Maroochydore Broadbeach Burleigh 9-Jul 10:00am Broadbeach
4:45pm Bond University Zillmere Coolangatta 9-Jul 3:00pm Zillmere
6.45pm Coolangatta Bond University Aspley 9-Jul 4:45pm Bond University
Yeronga Maroochydore 9-Jul 6.45pm Yeronga
BYE: Kedron
ROUND 13
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
10:00am Yeronga Kedron Broadbeach 23-ul 2:00pm Kedron
12:00pm Yeronga Zillmere Yeronga 23-ul 3:00pm Zillmere
2:00pm Yeronga Coolangatta Bond University 23-ul 4:45pm Coolangatta
4:45pm Aspley Burleigh Maroochydore 23-ul 4:45pm Burleigh
4:45pm Broadbeach Aspley University of QLD 23-ul 4:45pm Aspley
6.45pm University of QLD Jindalee Moreton Bay 24-ul 2:00pm Jindalee
BYE: Pine Rivers
ROUND 15
Time Venue Home Away Date Time Venue
8:00pm Kedron Pine Rivers Zillmere 6-Aug 9:30am Pine Rivers
2:00pm Burleigh Kedron Yeronga 6-Aug 4:45pm Kedron
4:45pm Yeronga Maroochydore Aspley 6-Aug 4:45pm Maroochydore
4:45pm Bond University Burleigh Bond University 6-Aug 4:45pm Burleigh
4:45pm Broadbeach Coolangatta Jindalee 6-Aug 6.45pm Coolangatta
4:45pm Moreton Bay University of QLD Moreton Bay 6-Aug 6.45pm University of QLD
BYE: Broadbeach
Finals Fixtures
Time Venue Final Date Time Venue
4:45pm Maroochydore Elimination/Qualifying Finals 20/21 Aug TBA TBA
4:45pm Broadbeach 1st and 2nd Semi Finals 27/28 Aug TBA TBA
4:45pm Kedron Preliminary Final 3/4 Sep TBA TBA
4:45pm Moreton Bay Grand Final 10/11 Sep TBA TBA
6:00pm Jindalee
NOTABLE MATCHES
Round 2 Double Header Aspley - Brendale Opening
Round 3 Zillmere v Moreton Bay 2015 Grand Final Rematch
Round 4 Double Header Aspley - Brendale
Round 5 Bond Uni v Burleigh Bond Uni - Homecoming Round
Round 7 Jindalee v Yeronga Jindalee - Homecoming Round
Round 12  Triple Header Yeronga

Please note that all times are subject to change




