QUEENSLAND

QUEENSLAND WOMEN'S AMATUER

FOOTBALL ASSOCIATIONS (QWAFA)

2016 FINALFIXTURE

Website: www.aflq.com.au

Phone: (07) 3033 5400

ROUND 1 Home Moreton Bay Maroochydore University of QLD Yeronga Bond Uni Coolangatta	Away Broadbeach Jindalee Kedron Pine Rivers Zillmere Burleigh	Date 23-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr 23-Apr	Time 2:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 3:00pm 4:45pm 6.45pm	Venue Moreton Bay Maroochydore University of QLD Yeronga Bond University Coolangatta		ROUND 2 Home Maroochydore Kedron Aspley Jindalee Zillmere	Away University of QLD Coolangatta Pine Rivers Broadbeach Burleigh	Date 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr	Time 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 2:00pm 2:00pm	Venue Maroochydore Brendale Brendale Jindalee Zillmere
BYE: Aspley						BYE: Bond Uni, Moreton Bay	, Yeronga			
ROUND 3 Home Pine Rivers Burleigh Bond Uni Broadbeach University of QLD Zillmere	Away Kedron Aspley Coolangatta Maroochydore Yeronga Moreton Bay	Date 7-May 7-May 7-May 7-May 7-May	9:30am 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6:45pm 6:45pm	Venue Pine Rivers Burleigh Bond University Broadbeach University of QLD Zillmere		ROUND 4 Home Jindalee Aspley Maroochydore Burleigh Zillmere Coolangatta	Away Kedron Moreton Bay Bond University Broadbeach Pine Rivers Yeronga	14-Ma 14-Ma 14-Ma 14-Ma	Time y 8:00pm y 12:00pm y 2:00pm y 2:00pm y 3:00pm y 6.45pm	Venue Jindalee Brendale Brendale Burleigh Zillmere Coolangatta
BYE: Jindalee										
ROUND 5 Home Aspley Broadbeach University of QLD Maroochydore Bond Uni	Away Zillmere Yeronga Jindalee Moreton Bay Burleigh	Date 21-May 21-May 21-May 21-May 21-May	Time 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm	Venue Aspley Broadbeach University of QLD Maroochydore Bond Uni		ROUND 6 Home Zillmere Moreton Bay Aspley Yeronga Burleigh University of QLD	Away Broadbeach Coolangatta Jindalee Bond University Kedron Pine Rivers	28-Ma 28-Ma 28-Ma 28-Ma 28-Ma 28-Ma	Time y 12:00pm y 2:00pm y 3:00pm y 3:00pm y 3:00pm y 4:45pm y 6.45pm	Venue Zillmere Moreton Bay Aspley Yeronga Burleigh University of QLD
BYE: Coolangatta, Kedron, Pine Rivers						BYE: Maroochydore				
ROUND 7 Home Pine Rivers Jindalee University of QLD Kedron Coolangatta	Away Bond University Yeronga Burleigh Maroochydore Aspley	Date 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun 4-Jun	9:30am 1:00pm 3:00pm 4:45pm 6.45pm	Venue Pine Rivers Jindalee University of QLD Kedron Coolangatta		ROUND 8 Home Zillmere Jindalee Maroochydore Moreton Bay Broadbeach Yeronga	Away Kedron Bond University Pine Rivers Aspley University of QLD Coolangatta	11-Ju 11-Ju 11-Ju 11-Ju	Time n 8:00pm n 2:00pm n 4:45pm n 4:45pm n 4:45pm n 6.45pm	Venue Zillmere Jindalee Maroochydore Moreton Bay Broadbeach Yeronga
BYE: Broadbeach, Moreton Bay, Zillmere						BYE: Burleigh				
	WASHOUT ROUND	- 18th and	l 19th June			ROUND 9 Home Zillmere Pine Rivers Yeronga Aspley Moreton Bay Coolangatta	Away Jindalee Burleigh University of QLD Maroochydore Kedron Broadbeach	Date 24-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun 25-Jun	Time 8:00pm 9:30am 2.30pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6:45pm	Venue Zillmere Pine Rivers Yeronga Aspley Moreton Bay Coolangatta
						BYE: Bond Uni				
ROUND 10 Home Moreton Bay Kedron Maroochydore Bond University Coolangatta	Away Burleigh Pine Rivers Zillmere Broadbeach University of QLD	Date 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul	Time 2:00pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6.45pm	Venue Moreton Bay Kedron Maroochydore Bond University Coolangatta		ROUND 11 Home Jindalee Pine Rivers Broadbeach Zillmere Bond University Yeronga	Away University of QLD Moreton Bay Burleigh Coolangatta Aspley Maroochydore	MULTICU Date 8-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul 9-Jul	ETURAL ROUTIME 8:00pm 9:30am 10:00am 3:00pm 4:45pm 6.45pm	Venue Jindalee Pine Rivers Broadbeach Zillmere Bond University Yeronga
BYE: Aspley, Jindalee, Yeronga						BYE: Kedron				
ROUND 12 Home Pine Rivers Yeronga Bond University Aspley Broadbeach University of QLD	Away Coolangatta Burleigh Moreton Bay Kedron Jindalee Zillmere	Date 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul 16-Jul	Time 10:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6.45pm	Venue Yeronga Yeronga Yeronga Aspley Broadbeach University of QLD		ROUND 13 Home Kedron Zillmere Coolangatta Burleigh Aspley Jindalee	Away Broadbeach Yeronga Bond University Maroochydore University of QLD Moreton Bay	Date 23-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul	Time 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 2:00pm	Venue Kedron Zillmere Coolangatta Burleigh Aspley Jindalee
BYE: Maroochydore						BYE: Pine Rivers				
ROUND 14 Home Kedron Burleigh Yeronga Bond University Broadbeach Moreton Bay	Away Zillmere Jindalee Aspley University of QLD Pine Rivers Maroochydore	Date 29-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul	Time 8:00pm 2:00pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm	Venue Kedron Burleigh Yeronga Bond University Broadbeach Moreton Bay		ROUND 15 Home Pine Rivers Kedron Maroochydore Burleigh Coolangatta University of QLD	Away Zillmere Yeronga Aspley Bond University Jindalee Moreton Bay	Date 6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug	Time 9:30am 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6.45pm 6.45pm	Venue Pine Rivers Kedron Maroochydore Burleigh Coolangatta University of QLD
BYE: Coolangatta ROUND 16						BYE: Broadbeach Finals Fixtures				
Home Maroochydore Broadbeach Kedron Moreton Bay Jindalee	Away Coolangatta Aspley Bond University Yeronga Pine Rivers	Date 13-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug	Time 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 4:45pm 6:00pm	Venue Maroochydore Broadbeach Kedron Moreton Bay Jindalee		Final Elimination/Qualifying Finals 1st and 2nd Semi Finals Preliminary Final Grand Final	20/21 Aug 27/28 Aug 3/4 Sep 10/11 Sep	Time TBA TBA TBA TBA	Venue TBA TBA TBA TBA	
BYE: Burleigh, University of QLD, Zillmere										
			Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 7 Round 12	Double Header Zillmere v Moreton Bay Double Header Bond Uni v Burleigh Jindalee v Yeronga Triple Header	NOTABLE MATCHES Aspley - Brendale Opening 2015 Grand Final Rematch Aspley - Brendale Bond Uni - Homecoming Round Jindalee - Homecoming Round Yeronga					
Please note that all times are subject to change										